NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Niles

SWIS Code - 054400

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2018 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 487

19,530,421

Number of
Exemptions

26

12
24

67
0
67

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/8/2019 12:38:15

Total Assessed Value 18,553,900

Uniform Percentage 95.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

263,158 1.35
1,331,871 6.82
241,390 1.24
47,368 0.24
782,168 4.00
720,000 3.69
23,889 0.12

3,409,844 17.46

0 0.00

3,409,844 17.46

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Owasco

SWIS Code - 054600

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption
Code

25110
26050
26400
27350
41300
41400
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100
49500

Exemption
Name

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
PARAPLEGIC VETS

CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2018 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 450

RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

RPTL 458(3)
RPTL 460
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL 487

49,270,257

Number of
Exemptions

A A A A AW

64

11
49
106

243
0
243

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/8/2019 12:38:15
38,677,152
Uniform Percentage 78.50

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
669,172 1.36
326,497 0.66

4,331 0.01
24,076 0.05
185,732 0.38
1,911 0.00
3,364,181 6.83
191,676 0.39
689,017 1.40
3,224,298 6.54
3,362,320 6.82
2,548 0.01
25,478 0.05
12,071,237 24.50
0 0.00
12,071,237 24.50

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Sennett

SWIS Code - 055200

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41300 PARAPLEGIC VETS

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2018 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 458(3)
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 487

75,037,993

Number of
Exemptions

145

266
0
266

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/8/2019 12:38:15

Total Assessed Value 69,034,954

Uniform Percentage 92.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

202,939 0.27
255,000 0.34
1,633,601 2.18
330,435 0.44

616,026 0.82
2,575,786 343
4,422,500 5.89

72,520 0.10

10,108,807 13.47

0 0.00

10,108,807 13.47

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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